
Top 4 overall best times per team used for ranking.

Date Team Name Team Division Individual Division First Name Rank Final Time* Notes

9/10/2021 Rojas Caliente Modern Family Average Jake Jay 101.05 Uncle Joe 30.12

9/10/2021 Rojas Caliente Modern Family Average Jake Nathan 103.53 NA

9/10/2021 Rojas Caliente Modern Family Average Jake David 116.04 NA
9/10/2021 Rojas Caliente Modern Family Sarah Connor Cas 129.83 NA

7/28/2021 Vild 6 Modern Family Average Jake Joe 101.51 NA

7/28/2021 Vild 6 Modern Family Average Jake Matt 116.37 NA

7/28/2021 Vild 6 Modern Family Average Jake Mike 117.40 Have a Happy!
7/28/2021 Vild 6 Modern Family Average Jake Scott 129.60 NA

7/28/2021 Vild 6 Modern Family Gran Torino Vic 178.86 NA

7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Cooper 109.89 NA

7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Peyton 121.11 Uncle Joe 22.95*

7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Chase 121.14 Uncle Joe 17.75*

7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Tyler 121.86 NA

7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Chris 129.79 NA

7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Die Harder Henry 93.56 114.94 6/30/2021

6/30/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Die Harder Clint 103.94 112.61 7/2/2021

7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Gran Torino Jeff 115.44 139.42 6/30/2021

7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Crazy Cat Lady Marcia 191.80 NA

6/30/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Average Annie Jennifer 196.66 NA

7/29/2021 14th Legion Modern Family Average Jake Rick 109.34 NA

7/29/2021 14th Legion Modern Family Average Jake Andrea 112.20 NA

7/29/2021 14th Legion Modern Family Average Jake Max 123.53 NA

7/29/2021 14th Legion Modern Family Average Jake JP 168.40 NA

8/11/2021 814-OTS Modern Family Average Jake Mitch 119.76 NA

8/11/2021 814-OTS Modern Family Average Jake Chad 124.13 NA

8/11/2021 814-OTS Modern Family Average Jake Brendan 131.64 NA

8/11/2021 814-OTS Modern Family Average Annie Michele 152.92 NA

2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Die Harder Chris 108.58 NA

2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Sarah Connor Andrea 110.02 NA

2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Die Harder Rudy 139.00 NA

2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Sarah Connor Brandi 172.02 NA

2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Sarah Connor Renee 172.33 NA

7/31/2021 Mizageddon Modern Family Average Jake Bryson 93.99 Uncle Joe 11.86

7/31/2021 Mizageddon Modern Family Average Jake Heston 104.40 NA

7/31/2021 Mizageddon Modern Family Average Jake Trent 147.32 NA

Team Rank



7/31/2021 Mizageddon Modern Family Average Annie Vicky 205.01 NA

7/31/2021 Mizageddon Modern Family Average Annie Amber 237.65 NA

10/15/2021 8 Pack Twist Offs Modern Family Die Harder Ryan 130.94 Uncle Joe 23.26

10/15/2021 8 Pack Twist Offs Modern Family Sarah Connor Shannon 137.85 NA

10/15/2021 8 Pack Twist Offs Modern Family Die Harder Dan 138.50 Uncle Joe 7.89

10/15/2021 8 Pack Twist Offs Modern Family Die Harder Mike 145.65 Uncle Joe 34.20

10/15/2021 8 Pack Twist Offs Modern Family Sarah Connor Tammy 154.21 Uncle Joe 27.33

10/15/2021 8 Pack Twist Offs Modern Family Grand Torino Tony 165.78 NA

10/15/2021 8 Pack Twist Offs Modern Family Sarah Connor Angie 206.81 Uncle Joe 49.37

10/15/2021 8 Pack Twist Offs Modern Family Average Annie Sarah 216.61 NA

8/4/2021 The Purge Modern Family Average Jake Cyruss 119.15 NA

8/4/2021 The Purge Modern Family Grand Torino Tom 126.97 NA

8/4/2021 The Purge Modern Family Average Jake Tim 127.60 Uncle Joe 20.72

8/4/2021 The Purge Modern Family Average Annie Michelle 176.92 NA

9/16/2021 Fluffernutter Modern Family Average Annie Angela 133.99 NA

9/16/2021 Fluffernutter Modern Family Average Jake Gabe 141.47 NA

9/16/2021 Fluffernutter Modern Family Average Jake Brian 141.58 Uncle Joe 35.68

9/16/2021 Fluffernutter Modern Family Sarah Connor Sarah 146.75 NA

8/4/2021 Cool Kids Modern Family Average Jake Logan 135.32 NA

8/4/2021 Cool Kids Modern Family Average Jake Michael 137.68 NA

8/4/2021 Cool Kids Modern Family Average Jake John 146.59 NA

8/4/2021 Cool Kids Modern Family Sarah Connor Cara 151.25 NA

8/4/2021 Cool Kids Modern Family Average Annie Sam 179.12 Incomplete

8/13/2021 Spartan Modern Family Die Harder Shawn 107.01 Uncle Joe 11.54

8/13/2021 Spartan Modern Family Average Jake Kurt 134.39 NA

8/13/2021 Spartan Modern Family Average Jake Shawn Sr. 153.58 NA

8/13/2021 Spartan Modern Family Average Annie Michelle 182.06 NA

10/6/2021 Cherry Bombs Modern Family Die Harder Stephen 108.81 Uncle Joe 12.14

10/6/2021 Cherry Bombs Modern Family Sarah Connor Andrea 109.59 Uncle Joe 13.63

10/6/2021 Cherry Bombs Modern Family Average Jake Troy 178.76 Uncle Joe 42.88

10/6/2021 Cherry Bombs Modern Family Average Annie Heather 195.26 NA

9/29/2021 Crabs in a Bucket Modern Family Die Harder Mark 120.83 NA

9/29/2021 Crabs in a Bucket Modern Family Sarah Connor Erica 130.56 Uncle Joe 43.19

9/29/2021 Crabs in a Bucket Modern Family Grand Torino Rick 160.39 Uncle Joe 20.69

9/29/2021 Crabs in a Bucket Modern Family Crazy Cat Lady Tina 205.80 Uncle Joe 45.00

8/4/2021 Supermodels Modern Family Average Jake Jerry 139.87 Uncle Joe 17.04

8/4/2021 Supermodels Modern Family Average Annie Theresa 147.80 NA

8/4/2021 Supermodels Modern Family Average Annie Emily 167.09 NA



8/7/2021 Supermodels Modern Family Average Jake Steve 191.83 NA

8/7/2021 Supermodels Modern Family Average Annie Michelle 218.10 NA

* Final times that are .5 seconds or less difference between competitors is considered statistically insignificant due to minor 

   variations in the technologies used.  .5 seconds or less are considered ties, and Uncle Joe's is the tie breaker.

NOTE: If you have a picture copy of your scores and your calculations come up different than mine, email me.  It is definitely possible

for me to have a spreadsheet miscalculation.  Occasionally, I find minor issues and corrections  are reflected in the newest spreadsheet.  

Also, factor in that I may need to make adjustments, for human error like I did not hit both sim start buttons at the same time.

Date Team Name Team Division Individual Division First Name Overall Rank Final Time* Notes

7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Die Harder Henry 1 93.56 114.94 6/30/2021

7/31/2021 Mizageddon Modern Family Average Jake Bryson 2 93.99 NA

9/10/2021 Rojas Caliente Modern Family Average Jake Jay 3 101.05 Uncle Joe 30.12

7/28/2021 Vild 6 Modern Family Average Jake Joe 4 101.51 NA

9/10/2021 Rojas Caliente Modern Family Average Jake Nathan 5 103.53 NA

11/23/2021 DePinto Modern Family Die Harder Nicholas 6 103.83 NA

6/30/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Die Harder Clint 7 103.94 112.61 7/2/2021

7/31/2021 Mizageddon Modern Family Average Jake Heston 8 104.40 NA

10/1/2021 ---- Modern Family Average Jake Steve 9 106.53 No Team

8/13/2021 Spartan Modern Family Die Harder Shawn 10 107.01 NA

2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Die Harder Chris 11 108.58 NA

10/6/2021 Cherry Bombs Modern Family Die Harder Stephen 12 108.81 Uncle Joe 12.14

7/29/2021 14th Legion Modern Family Average Jake Rick 13 109.34 NA

10/6/2021 Cherry Bombs Modern Family Sarah Connor Andrea 14 109.59 Uncle Joe 13.63

7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Cooper 15 109.89 NA

7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Gran Torino Jeff 16 115.44 139.42 6/30/2021

9/10/2021 Rojas Caliente Modern Family Average Jake David 17 116.04 NA

7/28/2021 Vild 6 Modern Family Average Jake Matt 18 116.37 NA

7/28/2021 Vild 6 Modern Family Average Jake Mike 19 117.40 NA

8/4/2021 The Purge Modern Family Average Jake Cyruss 20 119.15 NA

8/11/2021 814-OTS Modern Family Average Jake Mitch 21 119.76 NA

9/29/2021 Crabs in a Bucket Modern Family Die Harder Mark 22 120.83 NA

7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Peyton 23 121.11 Uncle Joe 22.95

7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Chase 24 121.14 Uncle Joe 17.75

7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Tyler 25 121.86 NA

7/29/2021 14th Legion Modern Family Average Jake Max 26 123.53 NA

Individual Rank



8/11/2021 814-OTS Modern Family Average Jake Chad 27 124.13 NA

8/4/2021 The Purge Modern Family Grand Torino Tom 28 126.97 NA

8/4/2021 The Purge Modern Family Average Jake Tim 29 127.60 NA

7/28/2021 Vild 6 Modern Family Average Jake Scott 30 129.60 Uncle Joe 51.94

7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Chris 31 129.79 Uncle Joe 13.58

9/10/2021 Rojas Caliente Modern Family Sarah Connor Cas 32 129.83 NA

9/29/2021 Crabs in a Bucket Modern Family Sarah Connor Erica 33 130.56 Uncle Joe 43.19

10/15/2021 8 Pack Twist Offs Modern Family Die Harder Ryan 34 130.94 Uncle Joe 23.26

8/11/2021 814-OTS Modern Family Average Jake Brendan 35 131.64 NA

9/18/2021 ---- Modern Family Average Jake Derrick 36 133.98 No Team

9/16/2021 Fluffernutter Modern Family Average Annie Angela 37 133.99 NA

8/23/2021 --- Modern Family Die Harder John 38 134.08 No Team

8/13/2021 Spartan Modern Family Average Jake Kurt 39 134.39 NA

8/4/2021 Cool Kids Modern Family Average Jake Logan 40 135.32 NA

8/4/2021 Cool Kids Modern Family Average Jake Michael 41 137.68 NA

10/15/2021 8 Pack Twist Offs Modern Family Sarah Connor Shannon 42 137.85 NA

10/15/2021 8 Pack Twist Offs Modern Family Die Harder Dan 43 138.50 Uncle Joe 7.89

2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Die Harder Rudy 44 139.00 NA

8/4/2021 Supermodels Modern Family Average Jake Jerry 45 139.87 Uncle Joe 17.04

9/16/2021 Fluffernutter Modern Family Average Jake Gabe 46 141.47 NA

9/16/2021 Fluffernutter Modern Family Average Jake Brian 47 141.58 Uncle Joe 35.68

10/15/2021 8 Pack Twist Offs Modern Family Die Harder Mike 48 145.65 Uncle Joe 34.20

8/4/2021 Cool Kids Modern Family Average Jake John 49 146.59 NA

9/16/2021 Fluffernutter Modern Family Sarah Connor Sarah 50 146.75 NA

7/31/2021 Mizageddon Modern Family Average Jake Trent 51 147.32 NA

8/4/2021 Supermodels Modern Family Average Annie Theresa 52 147.80 NA

8/4/2021 Cool Kids Modern Family Sarah Connor Cara 53 151.25 NA

8/11/2021 814-OTS Modern Family Average Annie Michele 54 152.92 NA

8/13/2021 Spartan Modern Family Average Jake Shawn Sr. 55 153.58 NA

10/15/2021 8 Pack Twist Offs Modern Family Sarah Connor Tammy 56 154.21 Uncle Joe 27.33

9/29/2021 Crabs in a Bucket Modern Family Grand Torino Rick 57 160.39 Uncle Joe 20.69

10/1/2021 ---- Modern Family Average Annie Janelle 58 165.62 Uncle Joe 12.94

10/15/2021 8 Pack Twist Offs Modern Family Grand Torino Tony 59 165.78 NA

8/4/2021 Supermodels Modern Family Average Annie Emily 60 167.09 NA

7/29/2021 14th Legion Modern Family Average Jake JP 61 168.40 NA

9/18/2021 ---- Modern Family Average Annie Amanda 62 169.07 No Team

2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Sarah Connor Brandi 63 172.02 NA

10/1/2021 ---- Modern Family Die Harder Len 64 172.05 Uncle Joe 40.04

2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Sarah Connor Renee 65 172.33 NA



8/4/2021 The Purge Modern Family Average Annie Michelle 66 176.92 NA

10/6/2021 Cherry Bombs Modern Family Average Jake Troy 67 178.76 Uncle Joe 42.88

7/28/2021 Vild 6 Modern Family Gran Torino Vic 68 178.86 NA

10/1/2021 ---- Modern Family Sarah Connor Christine 69 181.98 Uncle Joe 58.06

8/13/2021 Spartan Modern Family Average Annie Michelle 70 182.06 NA

12/1/2021 No Team Modern Family Gran Torino Danny 188.73 Uncle Joe 19.65

12/1/2021 No Team Modern Family Crazy Cat Lady Kim 190.2 Uncle Joe 19.86

7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Crazy Cat Lady Marcia 71 191.80 NA

8/7/2021 Supermodels Modern Family Average Jake Steve 72 191.83 NA

10/6/2021 Cherry Bombs Modern Family Average Annie Heather 73 195.26 NA

6/30/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Average Annie Jennifer 74 196.66 NA

7/31/2021 Mizageddon Modern Family Average Annie Vicky 75 205.01 NA

9/29/2021 Crabs in a Bucket Modern Family Crazy Cat Lady Tina 76 205.80 Uncle Joe 45.00

10/15/2021 8 Pack Twist Offs Modern Family Sarah Connor Angie 77 206.81 Uncle Joe 49.37

10/15/2021 8 Pack Twist Offs Modern Family Average Annie Sarah 78 216.61 NA

8/7/2021 Supermodels Modern Family Average Annie Michelle 79 218.10 NA

11/23/2021 DePinto Modern Family Average Jake Nick 80 227.76 NA

11/23/2021 DePinto Modern Family Sarah Connor Aubree 81 229.89 NA

7/31/2021 Mizageddon Modern Family Average Annie Amber 82 237.65 NA

Date Team Name Team Division Individual Division First Name Final Time Notes

7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Die Harder Henry 93.56 114.94 6/30/2021

10/6/2021 Cherry Bombs Modern Family Sarah Connor Andrea 109.59 AK Owner

9/10/2021 Rojas Caliente Modern Family Sarah Connor Cas 129.83 1st Place Client

7/31/2021 Mizageddon Modern Family Average Jake Bryson 93.99 NA

9/16/2021 Fluffernutter Modern Family Average Annie Angela 133.99 NA

7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Gran Torino Jeff 115.44 139.42 6/30/2021

12/1/2021 No Team Modern Family Crazy Cat Lady Kim 190.2 Uncle Joe 19.86

Date Team Name Team Division Individual Division First Name  Final Time Notes

10/15/2021 8 Pack Twist Offs Modern Family Die Harder Dan 7.89 NA

8/13/2021 Spartan Modern Family Die Harder Shawn 11.54 NA

7/31/2021 Mizageddon Modern Family Average Jake Bryson 11.86 NA

10/6/2021 Cherry Bombs Modern Family Die Harder Stephen 12.14 NA

7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Gran Torino Jeff 12.18 NA

7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Chris 13.58 NA

8/4/2021 Cool Kids Modern Family Average Jake Michael 15.01 NA

7/28/2021 Vild 6 Modern Family Average Jake Matt 19.81 NA

Individual Division Leaders

Uncle Joe's Shotgun Fantasy Shoot - Bonus Stage Tie Breaker



8/11/2021 814-OTS Modern Family Average Jake Chad 19.88 NA

9/29/2021 Crabs in a Bucket Modern Family Grand Torino Rick 20.69 NA

8/4/2021 The Purge Modern Family Average Jake Tim 20.72 NA

9/10/2021 Rojas Caliente Modern Family Average Jake Jay 30.12 NA

9/16/2021 Fluffernutter Modern Family Average Jake Brian 35.68 NA


